
20 ème GRAND PRIX DE PAU HISTORIQUE

Début/Start Fin/End Durée/Lengh Interv Num. Plateau / Grid Session

8:00 8:20 PARADE RALLYE

8:25 9:10 0:45 0:12 1 LEGEND CARS CUP (20+5+20) Essais libres / Free practices

9:22 9:42 0:20 0:12 2 FORMULE FORD A Essais libres / Free practices 

9:54 10:24 0:30 0:12 3 Ferdinand Cup Essais libres / Free practices 

10:36 11:01 0:25 0:12 4 Historic Endurance Pre-1966 Essais libres / Free practices 

11:13 11:33 0:20 0:12 5 HTCC Le Groupe1 Essais libres / Free practices 

11:45 12:05 0:20 0:00 A LEGEND MONOPLACES Roulage

12:05 12:48 0:43

12:48 13:08 0:20 0:12 B FORMULE RENAULT Roulage

13:20 13:40 0:20 0:12 9 REVIVAL Tourism'cup Essais libres / Free practices 

13:52 14:17 0:25 0:12 6 Historic Endurance Pre-1977 Essais libres / Free practices 

14:29 14:49 0:20 0:12 7 FORMULE FORD B Essais libres / Free practices 

15:01 15:21 0:20 0:12 8 PLATEAU AVANT GUERRE Essais libres / Free practices 

15:33 16:18 0:45 0:12 1 LEGEND CARS CUP (20+5+20) Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 

16:30 16:50 0:20 0:12 5 HTCC Le Groupe1 Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 

17:02 17:22 0:20 0:12 C RACER + MEP Roulage

17:34 17:54 0:20 0:12 2 FORMULE FORD A Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 

18:06 18:41 0:35 0:12 3 Ferdinand Cup Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 

18:53 19:28 0:35 0:12 4 Historic Endurance Pre-1966 Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 

19:40 20:00 0:20 0:00 9 REVIVAL Tourism'cup Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 

Début/Start Fin/End Durée/Lengh Interv Num. Plateau / Grid Session

8:00 8:35 0:35 0:12 6 Historic Endurance Pre-1977 Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 
8:47 9:07 0:20 0:12 7 FORMULE FORD B Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 
9:19 9:39 0:20 0:12 8 PLATEAU AVANT GUERRE Essais qualificatifs / Qualifying sessions 
9:51 10:11 0:20 0:12 1 LEGEND CARS CUP Course 1 - Race 1 - 20 min

10:23 10:43 0:20 0:12 A LEGEND MONOPLACES Roulage
10:55 11:15 0:20 0:12 2 FORMULE FORD A Course 1 - Race 1 - 20 min
11:27 12:12 0:45 0:00 3 Ferdinand Cup Course 1 - Race 1 - 45 min
12:12 13:22 1:10
13:22 13:42 0:20 0:12 B FORMULE RENAULT Roulage
13:54 14:39 0:45 0:12 4 Historic Endurance Pre-1966 Course 1 - Race 1 - 45 min
14:51 15:11 0:20 0:12 C RACER + MEP Roulage
15:23 15:48 0:25 0:12 5 HTCC Le Groupe1 Course 1 - Race 1 - 25 min
16:00 16:20 0:20 0:12 8 PLATEAU AVANT GUERRE Course 1 - Race 1 - 20 min
16:32 16:57 0:25 0:05 PARADE PAUSE
17:02 17:22 0:20 0:12 7 FORMULE FORD B Course 1 - Race 1 - 20 min
17:34 18:19 0:45 0:12 6 Historic Endurance Pre-1977 Course 1 - Race 1 - 45 min
18:31 18:51 0:20 0:12 1 LEGEND CARS CUP Course 2 - Race 1 - 20 min
19:03 19:23 0:20 0:12 9 REVIVAL Tourism'cup Course 1 - Race 1 - 25 min

Début/Start Fin/End Durée/Lengh Interv Num. Plateau / Grid Session

8:00 8:20 0:20 0:12 C RACER + MEP Roulage
8:32 8:52 0:20 0:12 B FORMULE RENAULT Roulage
9:04 9:49 0:45 0:15 4 Historic Endurance Pre-1966 Course 2 - Race 2 - 45 min

10:04 10:24 0:20 0:15 2 FORMULE FORD A Course 2 - Race 2 - 20 min
10:39 10:59 0:20 0:12 A LEGEND MONOPLACES Roulage
11:11 11:51 0:40 0:15 1 LEGEND CARS CUP Course 3 - Race 3 - 40 min
12:06 12:51 0:45 0:15 6 Historic Endurance Pre-1977 Course 2 - Race 2 - 45 min
13:06 14:26 1:20 0:00

14:26 14:46 0:20 0:12 B FORMULE RENAULT Roulage
14:58 15:43 0:45 0:15 3 Ferdinand Cup Course 2 - Race 2 - 45 min
15:58 16:23 0:25 0:15 5 HTCC Le Groupe1 Course 2 - Race 2 - 25 min
16:38 16:58 0:20 0:15 8 PLATEAU AVANT GUERRE Course 2 - Race 2 - 20 min
17:13 17:33 0:20 0:12 7 FORMULE FORD B Course 2 - Race 2 - 20 min
17:45 18:05 0:20 0:12 C RACER + MEP Roulage
18:17 18:42 0:25 9 REVIVAL Tourism'cup Course 2 - Race 2 - 25 min

V8 15/05/2023

PAUSE

SAMEDI 20 MAI 2023

VENDREDI 19 MAI  2023

Pause 

DIMANCHE 21 MAI 2023

Pause  Animation : Baptêmes / Parades


